PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-310-006

LEGAL DESCRIFTIDON

58PT
ADD ALL

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

13198 VALLEY VIEW HOMES

NAME OF

OWNER

DATE

7-8-65
3-22-78

1-9-80
4-24-80
11-6-80

1-12-94
1-27-98

COPELAND JOHN R & LUCILLIE C

COPELAND LUCILLE C
CORWIN MILTON C

CORWIN MILTON C & VICTORIA PEARL
CORWIN VICTORIA PEARL
ADKINS, SANDRA J

WILSON, JOSEPH E. & MARSHA L.
WILSON MARSHA L

CERT NO C.F.
C.F.NONE
NO C_F.
C.E. 37,50

C.F. 51.90
S.P. NO FEE




